
001 |RO 23 0523167F |A |DA0E311B | 08.06 16:55:23 |
002 |RO 22 1145204M |SA |DACF4EBA | 08.06 16:55:40 |
003 |RO 21 0526333M |A |DA3B47B7 | 08.06 16:55:46 |
004 |RO 22 1145243M |SA |DA3E3996 | 08.06 16:55:51 |
005 |RO 24 1024563M |A |DA2C1B4F | 08.06 16:55:56 |
006 |RO 24 1024662M |SA |DA2C1D84 | 08.06 16:56:26 |
007 |RO 24 1024668M |SA |DA2C1E61 | 08.06 16:56:30 |
008 |RO 24 1024664M |SA |DA2C1D94 | 08.06 16:56:34 |
009 |RO 24 1024652M |SA |DA2C1DEA | 08.06 16:56:38 |
010 |RO 24 1024647M |SA |DA2C1E4E | 08.06 16:56:42 |
011 |RO 24 1024657M |SA |DA2C1ED7 | 08.06 16:57:07 |
012 |RO 24 1024653M |A |DA2C1C9A | 08.06 16:57:11 |
013 |RO 23 0033912M |SA |DA2C1E56 | 08.06 16:57:17 |
014 |RO 24 1024640M |A |DA2C1DB3 | 08.06 16:57:24 |
015 |RO 24 1024637M |SA |DA2C1EA2 | 08.06 16:57:28 |
016 |RO 24 1024569M |A |DA2C1EE2 | 08.06 16:57:46 |
017 |RO 24 1024585M |SA |DA2C1E34 | 08.06 16:57:51 |
018 |RO 23 0523128M |SAPA |DA3E3C03 | 08.06 16:57:55 |
019 |RO 22 1145242M |SA |DA3B4848 | 08.06 16:58:00 |
020 |RO 24 1024597M |A |DA2C1DFA | 08.06 16:58:05 |
021 |RO 23 0523158M |SA |DA3E396D | 08.06 16:58:09 |
022 |RO 24 1024574M |N |DA2C1DF6 | 08.06 16:58:23 |
023 |RO 23 0523135M |A |DA3B45A6 | 08.06 16:58:32 |
024 |RO 22 1145201M |SA |DA3E3A8F | 08.06 16:58:37 |
025 |RO 24 1024565M |A |DA2C1D14 | 08.06 16:58:40 |
026 |RO 23 0523146M |SA |DA3E3A7F | 08.06 16:58:46 |
027 |RO 24 1024595M |A |DA2C1E9E | 08.06 16:58:51 |
028 |RO 24 1024560M |A |DA2C1E74 | 08.06 16:58:55 |
029 |RO 23 0523219M |SA |DA3E3AFA | 08.06 16:59:02 |
030 |RO 22 1145260F |SA |DA0E3153 | 08.06 16:59:41 |
031 |RO 24 1024638F |SA |DA2F8D0E | 08.06 16:59:45 |
032 |RO 23 0523199F |SA |DA373077 | 08.06 16:59:49 |
033 |RO 23 0523243F |SA |DA0E2F8F | 08.06 16:59:53 |
034 |RO 24 1024586F |SA |DA405ADE | 08.06 16:59:57 |
035 |RO 24 1024562F |APA |DA0E304D | 08.06 17:00:00 |
036 |RO 23 0523250F |A |DA372FED | 08.06 17:00:03 |
037 |RO 24 1024655F |SAPA |DA2F8F52 | 08.06 17:00:07 |
038 |RO 23 0523197F |SA |DA0E30EF | 08.06 17:00:13 |
039 |RO 23 0523107F |SAPA |DA0E30D3 | 08.06 17:00:16 |
040 |RO 24 1024584F |SAPA |DA0E311A | 08.06 17:00:21 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08.06.2025 14:48

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 130089 Columbofil : Pricop Calin
Latitudine : 45° 26" 3.5' N Longitudine : 21° 26" 11.2' E

Ceas Atomic : 08.06.2025 16:54:54 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 08.06.2025 16:54:54 +0
Sincronizare : 08.06.2025 16:54:54 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 59

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 23 0523233F |SA |DA37317A | 08.06 17:00:25 |
042 |RO 24 1024636F |SA |DA2F8DBC | 08.06 17:00:30 |
043 |RO 23 0523142F |A |DA0E30ED | 08.06 17:00:34 |
044 |RO 23 0523123F |A |DA0E3171 | 08.06 17:00:43 |
045 |RO 24 1024592F |N |DA373184 | 08.06 17:01:04 |
046 |RO 22 1145293F |SA |DA0E2F95 | 08.06 17:01:09 |
047 |RO 24 1024673F |SA |DA2F8DEE | 08.06 17:01:14 |
048 |RO 24 1024639F |SAPA |DA2F8DF3 | 08.06 17:01:18 |
049 |RO 23 0523235F |SA |DA0E2F76 | 08.06 17:01:23 |
050 |RO 24 1024626F |SI |DA0E31A2 | 08.06 17:01:28 |
051 |RO 24 1024555F |SA |DA0E30EC | 08.06 17:01:32 |
052 |RO 24 1024646F |SA |DA2F8ECF | 08.06 17:01:37 |
053 |RO 23 0523258F |SA |DAE07B30 | 08.06 17:01:41 |
054 |RO 24 1024658F |SI |DA2F8F06 | 08.06 17:01:46 |
055 |RO 24 1024572F |SA |DA0E3114 | 08.06 17:01:51 |
056 |RO 24 1024594F |A |DA0E311F | 08.06 17:01:56 |
057 |RO 22 1145233F |A |DA3732FB | 08.06 17:02:03 |
058 |RO 23 0523145F |SA |DA0E3111 | 08.06 17:02:16 |
059 |RO 23 0523122F |A |DA3731E1 | 08.06 17:02:21 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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